S.B.R.L. Academy

Fee Structure (Session 2022-23)

Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
S. F Fee Nur to K.G. | ] [} v \' VI Vil Vil
No. ee Type (Fee inRs.) (Fee inRs.) (Fee inRs.) (Fee inRs.) (Fee inRs.) (Fee inRs.) (Fee inRs.) (Fee inRs.) (Fee in Rs.)
Old | New | Old | New | Old | New | Old | New | Old | New | Old | New | Old | New | Old | New | Old | New
1 |Prospectus & Registration Fee One Time 0 300 0 300 0 300 0 300 0 300 0 300 0 300 0 300 0 300
2 |Admission Fee One Time 0O |4000| O (4000| O | 4000 0 5000 0 |5000( O 5000 0 5000 0 | 5000 0 | 5000
3 |Examination Fee Halfyearly | 1500 1500( 1500 | 1500 | 2000 | 2000 | 2000 | 2000 | 2000 | 2000 | 2000 | 2000 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500
4 [Composite Fee Halfyearly | 1500 1500( 2000 | 2000 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500 | 2500
4 |Tution Fee Monthly 1300| 1300| 1300 | 1300 | 1300 | 1300 | 1400 ( 1400 | 1500 | 1500 | 1500 | 1500 | 1600 | 1600 | 1600 | 1600 | 1700 | 1700
Total Fee payable at the time of Admission in April | 4300 | 8600| 4800 | 9100 | 5800 | 10100| 5900 | 11200 | 6000 |11300( 6000 | 11300| 6600 ( 11900 | 6600 | 11900| 6700 (12000
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If two or more sibling are studying in the school, Fixed concession will be given per month to the Younger one's fee.

If any student discontinues the bus facility in the mid session, the bus fee will not be exempted in any condition.

Rs. 100/- per month will be charged as a fine if student is defaulter.

If any Student failed to deposit fee before 15th of every month, The student will be declared as defaulter.

The school does not bear any responsibility of sending reminders to parents to pay school dues. The date for payment of fee is pre-stipulated and is
not liable to chanae. So reminders are not necessarv.
If the students will take the admission in July then he/she must deposit four month fee (April to July) at the time of Admission.

Bus fee will be charged for the 11 months.
Parents are requested to admit their wards after due consideration on rules & norms of the Academy & must abide. The fee once paid can not be refunded in any case.
For the Convience the 50 % of examination fee & composite annual fee i.e Half Yearly is Charged in month of April & remaining 50 % will be charged in the month

of October.

Case partaing to refund of fees will not be subject to litigation.
FEE ONCE PAID WILL NOT BE REFUNDED IN ANY CASE.




S.B.R.L. Academy

Fee Structure (Session 2025-26)

Std Std Std Std Std Std
S. F Fee Nur to U.K.G. | Il 11} \") v
No. ee Type (Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs.)
Oold New Oold New Old New Old New Oold New Oold New
1 |Registration Fee One Time 300 300 300 300 300 300
2 |Admission Fee One Time 4000 4000 5000 5000 5000 5000
3 |Examination Fee Half Yearly 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000
4 (Composite Fee Yearly 3000 3000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000
4 |Tuition Fee Monthly 1800 1800 1800 1800 1900 1900 1900 1900 1900 1900 2000 2000
Total Fee payable at the time of
Admission in April 6800 11100 7800 12100 7900 13200 7900 13200 7900 13200 | 8000 13300
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Case Partaining to refund of fees will not be subject to litigation.

The school does not bear any responsibility of sending reminders to parents to pay school dues reminder are not necessary as the date for payment of fee is pre-stipulated and is
not liable to change. Therefore reminders are not necessary, Rs 100/- per month will be charged as a fine if student is defaulter. If any student fails to deposite fee before 15th of
every month, than he/she will be declared as defaulter.
If the student takes the admission in July then he/she has to deposit four month fee (April to July) at the time of Admission.

The Examination fee will be charged in the month of April and October.

Parents are requested to admit their wards after due consideration on norms of the Academy & must abide.

The fee once paid is neither refundable nor transferable in any case

Bus fee will be charged for 11 months. If any student discontinues the bus facility in the mid session, six months Conveyance fees will be charged.
If two or more siblings are studying in the school, Fixed concession will be given to their younger one's fee.
There are fixed fee concession norms in different categories such as Siblings, Girl Child Education, Ward of Soldiers, Martyr Economically Poor etc.

FEE ONCE PAID WILL NOT BE REFUNDED IN ANY CASE.




S.B.R.L. Academy

Fee Structure (Session 2025-26)

Std Std Std
S. F Fee VI Vi Vil
No. ee Type (Fee inRs.) (Fee in Rs.) (Fee inRs.)
Old New Old New Old New
1 |Registration Fee One Time 300 300 300
2 |Admission Fee One Time 5000 5000 5000
3 [Examination Fee Half Yearly 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000
4 [Composite Fee Yearly 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000
4 (Tuition Fee Monthly 2000 2000 2100 2100 2200 2200
Total Fee Payable at the time of admission in April 8000 13300 8100 13400 8200 13500

-

The school does not bear any responsibility of sending reminders to parents to pay school dues reminder are not necessary as the date for payment of fee is

pre-stipulated and is not liable to change. Therefore reminders are not necessary, Rs 100/- per month will be charged as a fine if student is defaulter. If any

student fails to deposite fee before 15th of every month, than he/she will be declared as defaulter.

2  If the student takes the admission in July then he/she has to deposit four month fee (April to July) at the time of Admission.

3 The Examination fee will be charged in the month of April and October.

4 Parents are requested to admit their wards after due consideration on norms of the Academy & must abide.

5 The fee once paid is neither refundable nor transferable in any case

6 Bus fee will be charged for 11 months. If any student discontinues the bus facility in the mid session, six months Conveyance fees will be charged.
*  If two or more siblings are studying in the school, Fixed concession will be given to their younger one's fee.

* There are fixed fee concession norms in different categories such as Siblings, Girl Child Education, Ward of Soldiers, Martyr Economically Poor etc.

Case Partaining to refund of fees will not be subject to litigation.

FEE ONCE PAID WILL NOT BE REFUNDED IN ANY CASE.







S.B.R.L.Vaish Resi. Edu. Public Academy ,Mainpuri

Fee Structure (Session 2025-26)

Std Std Std Std
S. Fee Fee Vi vil il IX
No. Type (Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs.)
Oold Oold Oid Oid
3 |Examination Fee Half Yearly 2000 2000 2000 3000
4 |Composite Fee Yearly 4000 4000 4000 4500
4 |(Tuition Fee Monthly 2000 2100 2200 2400
Total Fee Payable at the time of
admission in April 8000 8100 8200 9900
1" |The Scholarship form will be distributed on 5th May 2025 / ---- BRI BIH 5 A5 2025 B fadid fard S
2 |Only those candidates willl be eligible to fill the scholarship form who have deposited their fee of April month.
3 sngff Bl BiH WRA & U g FSreA Siid 718 % &1 Yoo o BT fedn gl |
3 |Selected candidates can avail the scholership facility from May 2025.--- T T 3%l A 2025 H B ol bl ATH T b
Note| Required Documents- Adhar Card of the Mother, Father & candidate -~ HTdI-RIdT Td 3122l 3 314 H1¢ a8 s
* Caste certificate for SC, ST category------ 3IYfeI SIfd / S-S BT Sl FATT-A
* Photo copy of reportcard =~ ---—-—- STl B ST Uk
* Photo copy of April Fee reciept -------- 31'3?1'141'6’ ARSI
* Income Certificate of Parents. --------- HIAT Y4l b A YHTUT A
[ 3 @ [ [ 3 3
S.B.R.L.Vaish Resi. Edu. Public Academy,Mainpuri
Fee Structure (Session 2025-26)
Std Std Std Std
S. Fee Fee Vi vil Vil IX
No. Type (Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs.)
Old Old Old Old
3 |Examination Fee Half Yearly 2000 2000 2000 3000
4 |Composite Fee Yearly 4000 4000 4000 4500
4 |Tuition Fee Monthly 2000 2100 2200 2400
Total Fee Payable at the time of
admission in April 8000 8100 8200 9900
1 |The Scholarship form will be distributed on 5th May 2025 / -— STAJI BIH 5 Hg 2025 Pl [ddRd ST
2 [Only those candidates willl be eligible to fill the scholarship form who have deposited their fee of April month.
3 [Selected candidates can avail the scholership facility from May 2025 .---- T gU 3%l Hg 2025 I SAGI Ao Bl dTH o Jbl
Note

Required Documents- Adhar Card of the Mother/Father/ candidate ----- HTAT-UdT Ta 3a2ff & SMUR HTS &1 SHAMRA
* Caste certificate for SC, ST category------ &Iﬁ'ﬁﬁlﬁ S/ S-Sl b SiTfel THTo-us
* Photo copy of reportcard =~ ---—-—- SfFdlcTn! B B[ Uk
* Photo copy of April Fee reciept -------- 3 Hlg CARSI

* Income Certificate of Parents. --------- HIAT YTl T 3T YHIUT A




S.B.R.L. Vaish Resi. Edu. Public Academy, Mainpuri

Fee Structure (Session 2025-26)

Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
S. Fee Fee Nur. To L.K.G I I m v v Vi
No. Type (Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs.)
Old Old Old Old Old Old Old
3 Examination Fee Half Yearly 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000
Composite Fee Yearly 3000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000
4  |Tuition Fee Monthly 1800 1800 1900 1900 1900 2000 2000
Total Fee Payable at the time of
admission in April 6800 7800 7900 7900 7900 8000 8000
1 |The Scholarship form will be distributed on 5th May 2025 / ---- ST BiH 5 T3 2025 & faaikd fea S
2  (Only those candldates willl be ellglble to fill the scholarship form who have deposited their fee of April month.
3 snarff BN BIH HRA & U Bl [T+ S1iid A18 % BT Yoo oHT B &1 o |
3 [Selected candidates can avail the scholership facility from May 2025.-—-- I g€ 3l Hg 2025 I DA AT BT ATH T Jchdl
Note Required Documents- Adhar Card of the Mother, Father & candidate ---- ATdT-dT Td 31a2ff & 3R H1S &1 S
* Caste certificate for SC, ST category------ SFgId Sl / S-Sl BT SAIfe YHIU-T
* Photo copy of reportcard =~ -—--—-- STl B ST Ul
* Photo copy of April Fee reciept -------- e-raamg ARSI
* Income Certificate of Parents. --------- HIAT 3{¥YdT DT 1Y YHIOT U
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S.B.R.L. Vaish Resi. Edu. Public Academy, Mainpuri
Fee Structure (Session 2025-26)
Std Std Std Std Std Std Std
S. Fee Fee Nur. To LK.G | Il m v vV Vi
No. Type (Fee in Rs.) (Fee inRs.) (Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs.)
Old Old Old Old Old Old Old
3 Examination Fee Half Yearly 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000
4 |Composite Fee Yearly 3000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000
4  |Tuition Fee Monthly 1800 1800 1900 1900 1900 2000 2000
Total Fee Payable at the time of
admission in April 6800 7800 7900 7900 7900 8000 8000
1 [The Scholarship form will be distributed on 5th May 2025 / ---- STAdId BIH 5 Hg 2025 &1 [ddINd [6Y ST
2 [Only those candidates willl be eligible to fill the scholarship form who have deposited their fee of April month.
3 3narff BN BIH HRA & U BT [T+ 31 AT8 % B Yo o/HT B el o |
3 [Selected candidates can avail the scholership facility from May 2025.---- T4 gU 311 Ag 2025 F BAG il &bl a1y o Jopd|
Note

Required Documents- Adhar Card of the Mother, Father & candidate ---- ATAT-fUdT Ta 3i12ff & SMUR HTS B! SRAMT
* Caste certificate for SC, ST category------ \?ﬂ'ﬁﬁlﬁ S/ SH-SHTfel &b SiTfel THTo-us
* Photo copy of reportcard =~ ---—-—-- SfFHlcn! B ST Uk
* Photo copy of April Fee reciept -------- 3 Hlg CARSSI

* Income Certificate of Parents. --------- HIAT Yl T 3T YHIUT A




S.B.R.L. Vaish Resi. Edu. Public Academy, Mainpuri

Fee Structure (Session 2025-26)

Std Std Std
S. Fee Fee Vil Vil IX
No. Type (Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs.)
Oold Oid Oold
3 |Examination Fee Half Yearly 2000 2000 3000
4 |Composite Fee Yearly 4000 4000 4500
4  |Tuition Fee Monthly 2100 2200 2400
Total Fee Payable at the time of
admission in April 8100 8200 9900
1 |The Scholarship form will be distributed on 5th May 2025 / ---- STg BiH 5 T3 2025 & faaikd fea S
2  (Only those candldates willl be ellglble to fill the scholarship form who have deposited their fee of April month.
3 3t R BIH WA & U g S Sfiid 71g a0 BT Yoo ofFl T el gl |
3 [Selected candidates can avail the scholership facility from May 2025.-—- I g€ 3l g 2025 I DA AT BT ATH T Jchdl
Note Required Documents- Adhar Card of the Mother, Father & candidate ----- TTaT-dT Td engeff & SMyR HT1S 31 SrAmfa
* Caste certificate for SC, ST category------ SFgfId SIfdl / S-Sdl BT SIfe YHIU-T
* Photo copy of reportcard =~ -—--—-- 3Tl B ST Ul
* Photo copy of April Fee reciept -------- e-raamg ARSI
* Income Certificate of Parents. --------- HIAT 3{¥YdT DT 1Y YHIUT U
[ @ [ 3 [ @
S.B.R.L. Vaish Resi. Edu. Public Academy, Mainpuri
Fee Structure (Session 2025-26)
Std Std Std
S. Fee Fee Vil Vil IX
No. Type (Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs.)
Old Old Old
3 [Examination Fee Half Yearly 2000 2000 3000
4 |Composite Fee Yearly 4000 4000 4500
4 |Tuition Fee Monthly 2100 2200 2400
Total Fee Payable at the time of
admission in April 8100 8200 9900
1 [The Scholarship form will be distributed on 5th May 2025 / — STAJId BIH 5 Hg 2025 &1 [ddiRd {6 S
2 |Only those candidates willl be eligible to fill the scholarshlp form who have deposited their fee of April month.
Faa 3 snadf B B WA & U= 811 IR offidt U1g I 1 Yo ofHl B T ol |
3 [Selected candidates can avail the scholership facility from May 2025.---- I g 3%l Hg 2025 ¥ BTG AT BT ATH T Fehd|
Note

Required Documents- Adhar Card of the Mother, Father & candidate ----- ATdI-Udl Td ngeff & SMyR HTS ST AW
* Caste certificate for SC, ST category------ &Iﬁ'ﬁﬁlﬁ S/ S-Sl b SiTfel FHTOR-us
* Photo copy of reportcard =~ ---—-—-- SfFHlcn! B ST Uk
* Photo copy of April Fee reciept -------- 3 Hlg CARSI

* Income Certificate of Parents. --------- HIAT Yl T 3T YHIUT A




S.B.R.L. Academy

Fee Structure (Session 2025-26)

s Fee Std Std Std Std
’ IX X Xl Xl
No. Fee Type
Oid New Oid New Oid New Old New
1 [Prospectus & Registration Fee One Time 300 300 300 300
2 |Admission Fee One Time 5000 7000 5000 7000
3 |Examination Fee Halfyearly 3000 3000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000 4000
4 |Composite Fee Yearly 4500 4500 4500 4500 4500 4500 5000 5000
4 |Tuition Fee Monthly 2400 2400 2500 2500 2600 2600 3000 3000
Total Fee payable at the time of Admission in April 9900 15200 11000 18300 11100 16400 12000 19300
1 The school does not bear any responsibility of sending reminders to parents to pay school dues as the date for payment of fee is pre-stipulated and is not liable to
change. Therefore reminders are not necessary, Rs. 100/- per month will be charged as a fine if student is defaulter. If any student fails to deposite fee before 15th of
every month, than he/she will be declared as defaulter
2 If the student takes admission in July then he/she has to deposit four months fee (April to July) at the time of Admission.
3 The Examination fee will be charged in the month of April and October.
4 Parents are requested to admit their wards after due consideration of norms of the Academy & must abide.
5 The fee once paid is neither refundable nor transferable in any case.
6 Bus fee will be charged for 11 months.If any student discontinues the bus facility in the mid session, six months Conveyance fees will be charged.
7 FTOIT LIdSS Y 0 1£ 106 e LOoNnvenience,ou 7o Ol exalnirnauon iee L.e mdil yedrly IS uriargea In moriul 01 April & remmailning ou 7 will De criargeda In e morin ol

Nertnhar
If two or more siblings are studying in the school, Fixed concession will be given to their Younger one's fee.

There are fixed fee concession norms in differnent categories such as Siblings, Girl Child Education, Ward Of Soldiers,Martyr Economically Poor etc

Case Partaining to refund of fees will not be subjected to litigation.

FEE ONCE PAID WILL NOT BE REFUNDED IN ANY CASE.
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